F
O
D
3
1
5
0
A

le
r
Ordering Information
Marking Information
Part Number Package Packing Method
FOD3150A DIP 8-Pin Tube (50 units per tube)
FOD3150AS SMT 8-Pin (Lead Bend) Tube (50 units per tube)
FOD3150ASD SMT 8-Pin (Lead Bend) Tape and Reel (1,000 units per reel)
FOD3150AV DIP 8-Pin, IEC60747-5-2 option Tube (50 units per tube)
FOD3150ASV SMT 8-Pin (Lead Bend), DIN EN/IEC60747-5-2 option Tube (50 units per tube)
FOD3150ASDV SMT 8-Pin (Lead Bend), DIN EN/IEC60747-5-2 option Tape and Reel (1,000 units per reel)
FOD3150AT DIP 8-Pin, 0.4” Lead Spacing Tube (50 units per tube)
FOD3150ATV DIP 8-Pin, 0.4” Lead Spacing , DIN EN/IEC60747-5-2
option
Tube (50 units per tube)
1
2